
K

N
H

F

G

F

D

K
H

J

G

J

L

D
N

L

1 RC-10-101 Hal f dome handle /RC-10 1 Black/PP
2 RC-8-003-6 Glass L id /RC-8 1 Toughened glass/s ta in less s tee l
3 RC-10-004 s i l icone r ing /RC-10 1 Φ 6 / s i l ica gel
4 SC-65-ON01-01-03 Mat bowls 1 Φ Φ 17/6 .5 / d iameter s ta in less s tee l
5 M6X18 Phi l ips big �at head screw 1 aluminum
6 RC-8-008 Aluminum pan /RC-8 1 The del ta 0 .8 / Φ 253 h116 / a luminum alloy
7 RC-10-019 temperature l imiter 1 Temperature : 140-8 �
8 RC-8C-016UL Heat plate /RC-8C 1 12 0 V / 500 W

3owt/ylbmessarenetsaF8X4M9 The trough pan head screw/spr ing washer
10 RC-8C-015UL Middle cover /RC-8C 1 08 f/dark grey/Δ 0 .3
11 M4X10 Fastener assembly/ three 3 Cross trough pan head screw

gnitalplekciN4wercsTF41X4TS21
13 CFXB40-J21-010 Arm in arm 2 Black/PP
14 M4X8 Fastener assembly/ three 4 Cross trough pan head screw
15 SC-25D-R-023 Sta in less steel c l ip 1 66 x14 / del ta 0 .28
16 RC-8C-221 Insulat ion components 1 120 V/ 45 W

1llehSB.900-C8-CR71 Brushed sta in less s tee l
18 ST4X6FT sel f tapping screw 1 Nickel p lat ing
19 ST3X8FT sel f tapping screw 1 Nickel p lat ing
20 RC-15C-122B Indica tor lamp plate component 1 Fiberg lass epoxy copper -c lad boards
21 CFXB40-J21-013 Lamp shade 1 PC/red
22 CFXB40-J21-013 Lamp shade 1 PC/orange

SBA/kcalB1lenap110-12J-02BXFC32
24 RC-10C-B-012 Swi tch button/RC - 10C 1 Black/PP
25 RC-8C-014-02 Switch lever components 1 White z inc plated
26 M4X8 Trough pan head screws 3 Nickel p lat ing
27 RC-8C-118UL Bottom cover 1 Δ 08 f / 0 .4 / ga lvan ized
28 直筒�智德款 Pan feet 3 Black/PP

munimula3teviR01X3Φ92
30 ST4X12C sel f tapping screw 3 Nickel p lat ing
31 RC-10C-025 Base support ing feet 3 41 / white z inc plated
32 RC-8C-017. B Base/RC - 8C 1 08 F / 0 .4 / del ta jet b lack

33 RC-8/SC-35 . UL Wire ends buckle 1 UL speci�cat ions/black/nylon
34 HL-PC-001UL-00 Power cord RC - 8C 1 25 0 V / 10 A fuse
35 ST4X10C sel f tapping screw 3 Nickel p lat ing

1

2

3
4

7

6

5

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

1613

23
24

25
26

27
28
29

31

32
33

30

34

35

22
21
20
19
18
17

PRC1247/1547/1847

QTYNO.        PART NO. PART NAME MATERIAL

EXPLODED DRAWING
PRC1247 PRC1547

PRC1847


